101
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department Phone +48 68 47 90 832 • Marketing Department Phone +48 68 47 90 900
1 C/O, 1 NO, 2 NO
AgSnO2
60 V / 60 V
1 V
10 mA
1 C/O: 110 A / 50 A (NO/NC)

Mounting
see Table 1  page 102
Ordering codes
Type Contact
material
Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil code
Examples of ordering codes:
RA2-3081-15-1012 relay RA2, contact material AgSnO2, with one right changeover contact, without cover IP 00,
for PCB, voltage version 12 V DC
RAW2-3082-25-1024 relay RAW2 with narrow pin layout design, contact material AgSnO2, with two normally
open contacts, in cover IP 40, for PCB, voltage version 24 V DC
Connection mode
5 - for PCB
Cover protection category
1 - without cover, IP 00 version
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
Number and type of contacts
82 - 2 NO
81 - 1 C/O right
83 - 1 C/O left
85 - 1 C/O right + 1 NO
89 - 1 C/O left + 1 NO
Contact material
30 - AgSnO2
RA2
automotive relays